
 

 

 

 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

SRM Re- Tender Notice  

 

                                                       RFX No. 7000011415                                    

 

E-Tender 

No. CE/EHV 

PC O&M 

Zone/Pune/

T-22/2018-

19 

Name of work – Work of 

Complete Renovation, 

Revamping and Removal of 

Adhered Contaminants from 

the LIVE Marshalling Box 

[MB] Installed in the Switch 

Yard of various substations by 

under EHV Project Cum 

O&M Zone Pune 

Estimated Cost in Rs. 

Rs. 2,11,66,925/- 

 

EMD in Rs. 

Rs. 2,11,669.25/- 

 

Tender Fee in Rs. 

Rs. 5000/- (GST 

Extra) (Non-

Refundable) 

Date of Sale 

16.01.2019  

To 

           16.02.2019 
Last Date of 

Submission 

16.02.2019  
Date of Opening 

16.02.2019  
 (if Possible) 

 
              For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

              Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on  

                       SRM e-Tendering portal (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 

 

 

  
  

                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                                               (V. D. Mendhe) 

                                                                                                                   Chief Engineer (I/C) 

                                                                                                            EHV PC O&M Zone, Pune. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

